Distributed by:  ABI China Ltd.  8F/122-124 Connaught Rd, Central, HONG KONG
Tel:  852.2543 8420   Fax:  852.2544 9359.   Email: info@abichina.com
Website: www.abichina.com
abi TheatreMax
FIXED WALL HOME THEATRE SCREENS
SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT CODE SURFACE FORMAT DIAGONAL (mm/inches) VIEWING AREA (mm) OVERALL SIZE (mm)
FTMMW84D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 2130 (84”) 1700 x 1270 1860 x 1430
FTMHCG84D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 2130 (84”) 1700 x 1270 1860 x 1430
FTMMW92D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 2340 (92”) 1870 x 1401 2030 x 1561
FTMHCG92D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 2340 (92”) 1870 x 1401 2030 x 1561
FTMMW100D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 2540 (100”) 2030 x 1524 2190 x 1684
FTMHCG100D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 2540 (100”) 2030 x 1524 2190 x 1684
FTMMW120D Matt White VIDEO (4:3) 3050 (120”) 2438 x 1829 2598 x 1989
FTMHCG120D High Contrast Grey VIDEO (4:3) 3050 (120”) 2438 x 1829 2598 x 1989
FTMMW84HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2130 (84”) 1850 x 1050 2010 x 1210
FTMHCG84HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2130 (84”) 1850 x 1050 2010 x 1210
FTMMW92HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2340 (92”) 2035 x 1144 2195 x 1304
FTMHCG92HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2340 (92”) 2035 x 1144 2195 x 1304
FTMMW100HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2540 (100”) 2179 x 1225 2339 x 1385
FTMHCG100HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2540 (100”) 2179 x 1225 2339 x 1385
FTMMW110HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 2790 (110”) 2435 x 1369 2595 x 1529
FTHCG110HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 2790 (110”) 2435 x 1369 2595 x 1529
FTMMW120HDTV Matt White HDTV (16:9) 3050 (120”) 2650 x 1500 2810 x 1660
FTMHCG120HDTV High Contrast Grey HDTV (16:9) 3050 (120”) 2650 x 1500 2810 x 1660
abiTheatreMax has some big
advantages for home cinema:
Easy Installation
Each abi TheatreMax fixed  screen is
supplied in kit  form, with concealed
keyhole type hanging brackets –  so  it can be
easily installed by almost anyone.
Flatness
Tensioned during the simple
assembly process, the screen
projection surface stays perfectly flat – giving
you an excellent image.
Surface Options
TheatreMax screens are available  in a special
High Contrast Grey  surface
(improving contrast and color) or
standard Matt White.
Black Velvet Frame
TheatreMax is framed in black velvet for a great
looking home cinema screen – even when it’s
not in use.